EDCON-COMPONENTS
Drawing / Dimension (mm)SPECIFICATION:
Rated Current: 10A/125//250VAC
Contact Resistance:
Operating Force:
RF
16,5 ± 1,2mm
Resilence:

TOLERANCE 13.11.2021
Jamy
Order Code  = A4
Schumi
Customer:
FINISH
APPD:
email: info@edcon-components.com
Sheet No. 2 from 4
Copyright by S.Tiede
Jamy
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
- BURD0Bx C0
Packing
Q19045 A0
Serie
Lever Style
Code (Ax)
Operating
force (Bx)
Special
function
ROHS
Special
function
Switch Type
1
B0= 150gr
A0= without
Lever
BU= Bulk Ware
TY= Tray
Packing
C0= No function
R= ROHS
conform
A1= Type A1
D0= No function
N= Non ROHSB1= 175gr
D1= Length
xxmm
1= 10A/
125/250VAC
3= 3A/125VAC /
1,5A/250VAC
C1 = Non
Shorting
A4= Type A4 B3= 250gr
D4= Length
xxmm
Packing
TR102 =
Tape/Reel
Packing
1000PCSB3= 220gr
C2 = Shorting
IV= Individal
Packing
xxmm1,5A/250VAC
A2= Type A2
D2= Length
xxmm
A3= Type A3
B2= 190gr
D3= Length
xxmm
Shorting
A4= Type A4 B3= 250gr
D4= Length
xxmm
IV= Individal
Packing
B6= 55gr
A5= Type A5 B5= 45gr
D5= Length
xxmm
A6= Type A6
A8= Type A8
A7= Type A7 B7= 20gr
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson
Schumi
TOLERANCE